

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3690 of 2021

Dayadas Mahant Vs. Chhattisgarh State Power Generation Co. Ltd. & Others

19/07/2021	Mr. Achyut Tiwari, Advocate, for Petitioner. Issue notice to Respondents as per rules. List for hearing immediately after the reply of Respondents is received. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	