

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3690 of 2021

Dayadas Mahant **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Power Generation Company Limited

08.05.2023	Mr. Achyut Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Samrash Singh Marhas, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted 8 weeks time to file reply. As prayed, list the case in the week commencing 31.07.2023. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
PAWAN	