

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.3690 of 2021

Dayadas Mahant **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Power Generation Company Limited

05/09/2023	Shri Jai Singh, counsel appears on behalf of Shri Achyut Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Samrath Singh Marhas, counsel for respondents. Learned counsel appearing for the parties prays for listing of this matter along with W.P(S)No.3689 of 2021. As prayed, post this matter along with W.P(S)No.3689 of 2021 after three weeks. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	