



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3689 of 2021

**JAISHANKAR SARTHI *versus* CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER GENERATION COMPANY
LIMITED**

WPS/3690/2021

01.04.2025	Mr. Achyut Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. D.L. Dewangan, counsel for the respondent. List this case after one week. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE	
Deshmukh		