



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3689 of 2021

JAISHANKAR SARTHI **versus** CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER GENERATION
COMPANY LIMITED

WPS/3690/2021

29.08.2025	Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, Advocate and Mr. Abhiyuday Tripathi, Advocate for the respective petitioners. Mr. Abhishek Sinha, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate for the respondents. At the request of the parties, call both matters after four weeks. sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha