



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3689 of 2021

Jaishankar Sarthi **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Power Generation Company Limited & Ors.

WPS/3690/2021

21/11/2025	Shri Ashutosh Shukla and Shri Abhiyuday Tripathi, Advocates the respective petitioner. Ms. Shristi Upadhyay, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate for the respective respondents. Ms. Shristi Upadhyay, Advocate submits that arguing counsel Shri Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate is not available. As prayed, list it week after next. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge