



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3689 of 2021

**JAISHANKAR SARTHI *versus* CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER GENERATION
COMPANY LIMITED**

WPS/3690/2021

Order Sheet

03.03.2026	Ms. Zainab Vanak, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Abhishek Sinha Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, learned counsel for the respondent/s. List this case on 19th March, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	